
Results in the: District 3-5A Boys Golf Championship

April 2, 2019

Mustang Course

2nd Round Results:
Rawls RRM Total Rawls RRM Total

1st Place Cooper Black 302 288 590 7th Place Coronado A 377 371 748

Hudson Carper 77 72 149 Luke Goodloe 88 87 175

Mason Roberts 75 70 145 Dalton Bednarz 92 99 191

Aston Castillo 75 78 153 Tristan Garcia 104 93 197

Bladen Samaniego DQ 73 DQ Diego Florez 99 93 192

Landry Schmoker 75 73 148 Sydrae Armendarez 98 98 196

2nd Place Cooper Red 297 303 600 8th Place Amarillo B 380 384 764

Mitchell Hudgens 73 76 149 Kooper Holeman 93 93 186

Cash Blount 76 76 152 Joey Fiola 90 87 177

Chandler Davis 79 80 159 Bryce Hillard 111 105 216

Daniel Castro 74 72 146 Josh Proffer 100 106 206

Alex Bateman 74 79 153 Blake Barton 97 99 196

3rd Place Randall A 319 309 628 9th Place Palo Duro 438 383 821

Caden Conrad 79 79 158 Jeremy Sullivan 103 86 189

Stetson Provence 76 72 148 Ronald Connelly III 91 85 176

Jerry Montano III 77 78 155 Evan Detten-Davis 125 106 231

Cayden McCarley 87 80 167 Joaquin Grenados 123 106 229

Jaydon Neese 108 101 209 Joshua Sulivan 121 110 231

4th Place Amarillo A 329 318 647 10th Place Caprock 483 407 890

Dawson Frye 82 77 159 Ethan Chism 111 89 200

Brennan Bonnette 86 83 169 Isaac Gomez 121 99 220

Michael Chavez 73 73 146 Chris Ruiz 135 112 247

Trenton Jones 88 91 179 Jadon Vongkaysone 116 111 227

Brax Hightower 88 85 173 Logan Johnson 146 108 254

5th Place Monterey 367 344 711 11th Place Plainview B 486 418 904

Alex Blakeley 89 91 180 Peyton Straley 100 89 189

Hunter Davis 99 87 186 Kelton Offield 122 99 221

Jeremy Jackson 85 88 173 Hayden Ennis 120 111 231

Logan Derise 94 85 179 Landon Mooney 147 119 266

Jacob Soriano 100 84 184 Kolin Love 144 143 287

6th Place Plainview A 376 342 718 Individual
Ryan Jackson 85 80 165 Mason Roberts 75 70 145

Payton McNutt 87 86 173 Daniel Castro 74 72 146

Dylan Resendez 102 87 189 Michael Chavez 73 73 146

Max Farr 102 89 191 Landry Schmoker 75 73 148

Cole Martin 102 99 201 Stetson Provence 76 72 148

Hudson Carper 77 72 149

Mitchell Hudgens 73 76 149

1st Place Mason Roberts 75 70 145 Cooper Black Ben Skero 75 77 152

2nd Place Daniel Castro 74 72 146 Cooper Red Cash Blount 76 76 152

3rd Place Michael Chavez 73 73 146 Amarillo A Alex Bateman 74 79 153

Reg Qualifier Stetson Provence 76 72 148 Randall A Aston Castillo 75 78 153

Jerry Montano III 77 78 155

Caden Conrad 79 79 158

Chandler Davis 79 80 159

Dawson Frye 82 77 159

Hayden Bowman 79 86 165

Ryan Jackson 85 80 165

Cayden McCarley 87 80 167

Brennan Bonnette 86 83 169

Alex Biladeau 84 86 170



Medalists Collier Key 84 86 170

Cooper Brax Hightower 88 85 173

Ben Skero 75 77 152 Jeremy Jackson 85 88 173

Hayden Bowman 79 86 165 Payton McNutt 87 86 173

Collier Key 84 86 170 Luke Goodloe 88 87 175

Ronald Connelly III 91 85 176
Coronado Joey Fiola 90 87 177

Donovan Garza 103 94 197 Logan Derise 94 85 179

Chris Trevino 127 114 241 Trenton Jones 88 91 179

Aaron James 100 102 202 Alex Blakeley 89 91 180

Jacob Soriano 100 84 184

Lubbock High Hunter Davis 99 87 186

Alex Biladeau 84 86 170 Kooper Holeman 93 93 186

J.J. Harvey 102 WD WD Dylan Resendez 102 87 189

 Jeremy Sullivan 103 86 189

Monterey Peyton Straley 100 89 189

Marcus Torres 107 96 203 Dalton Bednarz 92 99 191

Max Farr 102 89 191

Randall Diego Florez 99 93 192

Kris Jarmillo 105 105 210 Blake Barton 97 99 196
Brock Blackewell 101 110 211  Sydrae Armendarez 98 98 196

Carson Buse 125 107 232 Donovan Garza 103 94 197
Tristan Garcia 104 93 197
Ethan Chism 111 89 200
Cole Martin 102 99 201
Aaron James 100 102 202
Marcus Torres 107 96 203
Josh Proffer 100 106 206
Jaydon Neese 108 101 209
Kris Jarmillo 105 105 210
Brock Blackewell 101 110 211
Bryce Hillard 111 105 216
Isaac Gomez 121 99 220
Kelton Offield 122 99 221
Jadon Vongkaysone 116 111 227
Joaquin Grenados 123 106 229
Evan Detten-Davis 125 106 231

Hayden Ennis 120 111 231

Joshua Sulivan 121 110 231

Carson Buse 125 107 232

Chris Trevino 127 114 241

Chris Ruiz 135 112 247

Logan Johnson 146 108 254

Landon Mooney 147 119 266

Kolin Love 144 143 287

Bladen Samaniego DQ 73 DQ

J.J. Harvey 102 WD WD


